
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV SENIOREN DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.1841.45KUSAndrea GRAF 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.90 -0.30 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 1.60

1 18.27

2Lz
2F 1.700.00 00 0001.702
FCSp1 1.700.00 01-1001.703
2Lo+2Lo 3.00000000.003.004

0000 1.5000.001.505 LSp1
0000 1.8010.001.806 SpSq1

7 2.53 0.00 0 2.530 0 0 0x1A+2Lo
8 0.55 -0.17 -2 0.38-2 -1 -2 -1x2Lo<
9 2.09 0.00 0 2.090 -1 0 0x2Lz

10 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0SlSt1
3.0811 0.00 0 3.080 0 0 0x2T+2Lo
2.0012 0.00 1 2.000 0 0 0CCoSp1

23.65 23.18
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
2.25
2.25

2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50
2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25
2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.50
2.17
2.33

Choreography 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.501.60 2.25
Interpretation 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.501.60 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.27

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.6739.54KUSPetra HUMMEL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.52 -0.10 0 0 0 -1 -1 1.42

2 21.87

1Lz+2T+SEQ
2F+2T+SEQ 1.80-0.60 -1-2 -2-2-22.402
FCSp1 1.700.00 000001.703
1A 0.80000000.000.804

0100 2.4710.172.305 SpSq2
0000 1.5000.001.506 LSp1

7 1.80 0.17 1 1.970 1 0 0CiSt1
8 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 0 0 0x2S
9 1.65 0.00 0 1.650 0 0 -1x2Lo

10 0.66 -0.23 -2 0.43-3 -3 -2 -2x1Lz
2.5011 0.00 0 2.50-1 0 0 0CCoSp2

18.26 17.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
2.50
3.00

2.50 3.25 2.50 2.75
2.00 2.75 2.75 2.25
2.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.75
2.50
2.75

Choreography 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.501.60 2.67
Interpretation 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.001.60 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.87

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV SENIOREN DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.4537.72WALJacqueline MEGERT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.00

3 18.27

CCoSp1
SlSt2 2.300.00 00 0012.302
2Lz 1.17-0.73 -2-2-3-2-31.903
2Lo 1.50000000.001.504

010-1 1.9710.171.805 SpSq1
-2-2-1-2 1.71-2-0.602.316 x2F+2T<

7 1.50 0.00 0 1.50-1 0 0 0LSp1
8 0.88 -0.07 -1 0.81-1 0 0 0x1A
9 2.09 -0.30 -1 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1x2Lz

10 1.87 0.00 0 1.870 0 0 0x2F
1.4311 0.00 0 1.43-1 0 0 0x2S
1.7012 -0.30 -1 1.40-3 -1 -1 0FUSp1

21.28 19.45
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.75
1.75

2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50
2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25
2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.25
2.17
2.25

Choreography 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.251.60 2.33
Interpretation 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.501.60 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.27

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6833.88GENAmelie JARDOT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.30 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 2.90

4 19.20

2F+2Lo
1A 0.60-0.20 -1-1 -1-2-10.802
2S 1.300.00 010001.303
FCSp1 1.70000000.001.704

-2-2-2-3 0.37-3-0.230.605 2Lz<
---- 0.00-0.000.006 SpSq

7 0.55 0.00 0 0.550 0 0 0x1F
8 1.50 0.00 0 1.50-1 0 0 0LSp1
9 0.66 -0.30 -3 0.36-3 -3 -2 -3x2Lz<

10 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0SlSt1
1.4311 0.00 0 1.430 0 0 0x2T
2.0012 0.17 1 2.170 1 0 0CCoSp1

15.54 14.68
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75
2.75
2.75

2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75
2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50
2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.67
2.25
2.42

Choreography 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.501.60 2.33
Interpretation 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.001.60 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.20

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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